
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
5 
6 

13 
19 
20 

4 
12 

8 
7 

Name 
COLOMBO Simone 
CUCCARESE Max 
FRABONI Patrick 
COPPOLA 
GILARDONI 
DEXTER 2 
DEXTER 1 
CICCARELLI 
IAVARONE  

Class 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 

Best Tm 
2:13.683 
2:25.507 
2:29.998 
2:30.769 
2:41.836 
2:45.715 
2:50.989 
2:56.652 
3:01.493 

In 
9 

13 
12 
12 
10 

9 
9 

10 
5 

Diff 

11.824 
16.315 
17.086 
28.153 
32.032 
37.306 
42.969 
47.810 

Gap 

11.824 
4.491 
0.771 

11.067 
3.879 
5.274 
5.663 
4.841 

Laps 
9 

13 
12 
13 
10 
10 

9 
11 

9 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/09/2024 11:47:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 18/09/2024 
Sessioni 

Turno 4 - FORMULA 

Practice started at 10:47:18 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

18/09/2024 10:50 


